 PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

05-25-306-011 40 FT

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

929
930 CRYSTAL LAKES ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

6-26=73
5~2~80

LY=19-89
11-19-80

10-6-83
9-11-87

5-18-89
12-7-89
11-30-94

8-24-98
6-16-99

T

SHAULL ROY D & BEATRICE I
SHAULL BFATRICE I

CERT C.F. NONE
CALVANISTIC NEW TESTAMENT BAPTIST TRUST
FUND REV P R KIRKMAN TRUSTEE CERT NO C.F.
CALVANISTIC NEW TESTAMENT TIST TRUST NO C.F.
-~ FUND REV PAUL KIRKMAN TRUSTEE
WEST, RALPH JR & SHIRLEE 3TRS = [ o B ol 8
WADE RALPH L II & DEBORAH A C.F. 32.80
SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT 3 TRS SHF D NO C.F.
GREEN METROPOLITAN HOUSING AUTHORITY 3 TRS NO C.F.
KEETON DEBORAH L 3 1TRS NO C.F.
DALTON, DEBORAH L. 31 TRS NO C.F.
LONGSHORE DELORES 3 TRS SP 26,000
COLLINS LINDA C 3 TRS SP 63,900.
SRR AR AP HOUSE W ffRPAN DRUOPHENT 3 JTRS o g SP NO FEE




